You

What th Id think
YouGov Survey Results at tne world thinks

Sample Size: 1952 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th April 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 |25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1952 |512]627| 160 | 172 | 564 |504| 460 [ 949 | 1003 | 236 | 498 | 668 [550] 1113 ] 839 250 634 418 480 170

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If it is a girl, which of the following would you
most like her name to be? (Please tick up to
three)
Alexandra 13 16 11 16 15116 9 15 9 17 18 13 11 14| 15 12 15 16 16 10 6
Grace 13 11 14 12 12 | 11 14 14 7 19 14 14 14 11| 13 14 11 13 16 11 13
Victoria 12 18 11 12 9 17 12 9 12 11 8 11 12 13| 12 12 13 9 12 15 10
Charlotte 10 14 9 11 131 13 10 12 9 12 9 10 11 11| 11 10 9 10 10 12 9
Elizabeth 10 9 10 13 14111 11 9 10 11 7 9 12 11| 10 11 13 8 11 12 9
Diana 10 10 13 10 13 9 14 8 9 12 8 9 9 15 9 13 14 8 11 12 8
Sophia 10 15 9 10 5 10 8 13 9 12 21 14 8 6 10 11 10 11 11 9 12
Alice 7 77 10 6 7 6 7 6 8 6 6 6 8 7 7 4 8 6 7 3
Lily 6 7 7 10 4 5 7 7 5 7 10 6 7 3 7 5 5 6 8 6 6
Louise 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 3 5 6 6 4 3 5 6 4 6
Mary 4 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 8 2 3 5 2
Frances 2 2 1 4 1 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 3
Don't know or no opinion 44 36 45 39 49 | 41 44 45 | 53 36 44 42 43 46| 45 43 44 46 40 41 52
And if it is a boy, which of the following would
you most like his name to be? (Please tick up to
three)
James 19 18 21 24 18| 17 19 21 14 24 30 15 18 19| 17 22 21 19 21 19 13
George 14 20 11 14 15| 18 10 17 11 16 18 18 12 9 14 13 15 13 17 13 7
Louis 10 10 11 5 7 8 12 8 7 13 9 1 12 7 9 11 7 10 10 10 12
Richard 9 12 7 10 10| 12 8 6 9 8 5 6 7 14| 10 7 10 8 7 10 6
William 8 8 8 9 8 9 9 8 6 10 6 7 9 10 8 9 7 7 10 9 9
Spencer 7 7 9 9 4 5 7 9 4 9 8 7 7 6 7 7 4 8 8 7 7
Edward 6 9 7 7 3 7 6 7 5 7 15 7 4 4 7 5 8 7 7 4 4
Philip 6 8 5 10 6 8 5 5 5 7 3 2 6 10 6 5 8 5 5 7 4
Charles 5 7 5 6 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 5 5 9 3 5 5 8
Stephen 5 7 4 8 6 6 4 6 6 5 3 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 4
Peter 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 8
John 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 2 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 6 4 7
Don't know or no opinion 47 40 47 4 51 | 45 47 48 | 55 39 44 46 48 48| 48 46 46 49 43 46 54
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